
' B o o k  y o u r  F R E E  
n o - o b l i g a t i o n
t r e a t m e n t
c o n s u l t a t i o n  
w i t h  u s  t o d a y '

G E T  I N  T O U C H

r e cep t i o n@g rangeden ta l p r ac t i c e . com

prices publicly available
no 'hidden fees'
costs agreed with you in advance
of any treatment

We operate a clear pricing policy:

G E T  S O C I A L  W I T H  U S

g r a n g e _ d e n t a l

g r a n g e d e n t a l p r a c t i c e

a range of dental membership
plans, with treatment discounts
for plan members
interest- free finance options

To help you spread the cost of
dental fees we offer:

g r a n g e d e n t a l p r a c t i c e . c o m
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Ant i-  snor ing appl iance                                          

Sports  mouth guard                                       

Soft  Spl int  (protect ion f rom gr inding)                                      

Hard Spl int  (protect ion f rom gr inding)                                     

Fu l l  acry l ic  dentures (per  arch)                                       

Fu l l  cobalt  chrome dentures (per  arch)                                    

Part ia l  Dentures                                            

Denture Repair/  Re-l ine                                              

Express Denture Repair/  Re-l ine                                           

D E N T U R E S

£600

£750

£500

£120

£180

from

from

from

from

from

Crown or  Br idge (per  unit )                                           

Ceramic Veneers  (per  tooth)                                 

Composite Veneer  (per  tooth)                                     

PMMA composite laboratory- made veneer  (each)                  

C O S M E T I C  D E N T A L  T R E A T M E N T S

£605

£605

£285

£305

from

from

from

Implant with restorat ion (each)

Bone Graft ing (each)

Al l  on 4 fu l l  arch with provis ional  br idge

Al l  on 4 f inal  br idge ( fo l lowing heal ing)

D E N T A L  I M P L A N T S

£2800

£500

£9800

£6900

from

from

from

I N V I S A L I G N ™

Inv isal ign Go™

Inv isal ign™

Ess ix  Retainers   

V ivera Retainers                                         

£3000- £3300

£3375- £4999

              £175

              £345

from

from

C O N S U L T A T I O N S

In i t ia l  Treatment Co-ordinator  Consultat ion

New Pat ient  Cl in ical  Assessment ( inc X Rays)                     

Rout ine Oral  Health Assessment ( inc X Rays)   

Toothache Appointment ( inc X Rays)                                                                                                   

FREE

£60

£40

£40

Rout ine Scale & Pol ish

In i t ia l  Per iodontal  (gum) Therapy

Per iodontal  Maintenance Appointment      

F lash Pear l  Stain Removal  & Pol ish ing Treatment                                                           

H Y G I E N E  &  T H E R A P Y

£60

£200

£90

£90

from

each

Rout ine Extract ion

Surgical  Extract ion

Complex Surgical  Extract ion

E X T R A C T I O N S

£90

£230

£550

M O U T H  G U A R D S

£300

£65

£150

£400

Incisors  & Canines                                     

Inc isors  & Canines re-treatment/ complex                                   

Pre-molars

Pre-molars  re-treatment/ complex          

Molars                     

Molars  re-treatment/ complex

R O O T  C A N A L  T R E A T M E N T

£350

£475

£450

£575

£595

£740

from

from

from

from

from

from

Fissure sealant  or  F luor ide Varn ish                                                                

GIC/ Amalgam F i l l ing      

White composite f i l l ing

Composite bonding (per  tooth)

R E S T O R A T I O N S

£30

£105

£135

£180

from

from

from

T O O T H  W H I T E N I N G

At-home Whitening with custom- made trays                                    

Whitening ref i l l  pack                                                    

£350

£60

E X P E R I E N C E D
C L I N I C I A N S  



0 %  F I N A N C E  A V A I L A B L E



D I S C O U N T  F O R  P L A N

M E M B E R S

f rom

from

from

from


