'Book your FREE no-obligation treatment consultation with us today'

We operate a clear pricing policy:

- prices publicly available
- no 'hidden fees'
- costs agreed with you in advance of any treatment

To help you spread the cost of dental fees we offer:

- a range of dental membership plans, with treatment discounts for plan members
- interest- free finance options



GET SOCIAL WITH US



grangedentalpractice.com



grange_dental



grangedentalpractice

GET IN TOUCH

reception@grangedentalpractice.com

01642 553408

386 Norton Road, Norton, Stockton



CONSULTATIONS

Initial Treatment Co-ordinator Consultation	FREE
New Patient Clinical Assessment (inc X Rays)	£60
Routine Oral Health Assessment (inc X Rays)	£40
Toothache Appointment (inc X Rays)	£40

HYGIENE & THERAPY

	Routine Scale & Polish		£60
	Initial Periodontal (gum) Therapy	from	£200
	Periodontal Maintenance Appointment	each	£90
Flash Pearl Stain Removal & Polishing Treatment		£90	

RESTORATIONS

Fissure sealant or Fluoride Varnish		£30
GIC/ Amalgam Filling	from	£105
White composite filling	from	£135
Composite bonding (per tooth)	from	£180

ROOT CANAL TREATMENT

Incisors & Canines	from	£350
Incisors & Canines re-treatment/ complex	from	£475
Pre-molars	from	£450
Pre-molars re-treatment/ complex	from	£575
Molars	from	£595
Molars re-treatment/ complex	from	£740

EXTRACTIONS

Routine Extraction	from	£90
Surgical Extraction	from	£230
Complex Surgical Extraction	from	£550

TOOTH WHITENING

At-home Whitening with custom- made trays £350

Whitening refill pack from £60



EXPERIENCED CLINICIANS

0% FINANCE AVAILABLE

DISCOUNT FOR PLAN MEMBERS

INVISALIGN[™]

Invisalign Go™	from	£3000- £3300
Invisalign™	from	£3375- £4999
Essix Retainers		£175
Vivera Retainers		£345

COSMETIC DENTAL TREATMENTS

Crown or Bridge (per unit)	from	£605
Ceramic Veneers (per tooth)	from	£605
Composite Veneer (per tooth)	from	£285
PMMA composite laboratory- made veneer	(each)	£305

DENTAL IMPLANTS

Implant with restoration (each)		£2800
Bone Grafting (each)	from	£500
All on 4 full arch with provisional bridge	from	£9800
All on 4 final bridge (following healing)	from	£6900

DENTURES

Full acrylic dentures (per arch)	from	£600
Full cobalt chrome dentures (per arch)	from	£750
Partial Dentures	from	£500
Denture Repair/ Re-line	from	£120
Express Denture Repair/ Re-line	from	£180

MOUTH GUARDS

Anti- snoring appliance	£300
Sports mouth guard	£65
Soft Splint (protection from grinding)	£150
Hard Splint (protection from grinding)	£400